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ORGANIZATION MAILING ADDRESS  PHONE/FAX/E-MAIL 

Anderson, Dave National Park Service 1201 Oakridge Drive 
Fort Collins, CO 80525 

970-225-3539 
D_L_Anderson@nps.gov  

Austin, Randy NYSDEC 47-40 21 St. 
Long Island City, NY 11101 

718-482-4929 
randall.austin@dec.ny.gov  

Bilecki, Michael NPS, Fire Island National Seashore 120 Laurel Street 
Patchogue, NY 11772 

631-687-4760 
Michael_bilecki@nps.gov  

Birtell, Danene Tri State Bird Rescue & Research 170 Possum Hollow Road 
Newark, DE 19711 

302-303-5086 
dbirtell@tristatebird.org  

Bodt, William DOD DCE 1 World Trade Center, 53rd Floor 
New York, NY10007 

212-680-8568/210-569-2383 
William.H.Bodt.civ@mail.mil   

Bosserman, Cody USCG 342 Hyland Blvd. 
Staten Island, NY 10305 

colby.m.bosserman@uscg.mil  

Boudrow, Joseph USCG 1st District 408 Atlantic Avenue 
Boston, MA 02110 

617-406-9042 
Joseph.A.Boudrow@uscg.mil  

Brown, Bridgette USCG Sector New York 212 Coast Guard Drive 
Staten Island, NY 10305 

718-354-4189 
Bridgette.D.Brown@uscg.mil  

Chmil, Holly USDA 320-Corporate Boulevard 
Robbinsville, NJ 08691 

609-259-5268 
holly.chmil@aphis.usda.gov  

Conrad, Jerry USCG Sector Del Bay 1 Washington Ave. 
Philadelphia, PA 19147 

215-271-4824 
gerald.a.conrad@uscg.mil 

Cooper, CAPT Benjamin USCG Sector Del Bay 1 Washington Ave. 
Philadelphia, PA 19147 

215-271-4801 
Benjamin.A.Cooper@uscg.mil  

Cormier, LT Annjea USCG-D1  
 

408 Atlantic Avenue 
Boston, MA 02110 

Annjea.M.Cormier@uscg.mil  

Csulak, Frank NOAA 74 Magruder Road 
Highlands, NJ 07732 

732-872-3005 
frank.csulak@noaa.gov  

Day, CAPT Michael USCG Sector NY 212 Coast Guard Drive 
Staten Island, NY 10305 

Michael.H.Day@uscg.mil  

Diaz, Jesse USCG Sector Long Island Sound 120 Woodward Ave 
New Haven, CT 06512 

203-468-4414 
jesse.m.diaz@uscg.mil  
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Drozdowski, CDR Tad USCG Sector Buffalo 1 Fuhrmann Blvd. 
Buffalo, NY 14203 

716-843-9520 
Tad.F.Drozdowski@uscg.mil  

Ely, J. Andrew USCG Sector Long Island Sound 120 Woodward Ave 
New Haven, CT 06512 

203-468-4406 
203-410-5007 (cell) 
j.andrew.ely@uscg.mil  

Fagan, Alaina USCG Sector Long Island Sound 120 Woodward Ave. 
New Haven, CT 06512 

203-468-4474 
alaina.m.fagan@uscg.mil  

Ferloni, Elena NYC DEP Hazmat 96-05 Horace Harding Expressway 
Queens, NY 11373 

718-595-4287 
elenaf@dep.nyc.gov  

Flanagan, Ryan USCG Sector Buffalo 1 Fuhrmann Blvd. 
Buffalo, NY 14203 

716-843-9340 
Ryan.M.Flanagan@uscg.mil  

Forte, Richard USCG Atlantic Strike Team 5614 Doughboy Loop 
Fort Dix, NJ 08640 

413-841-2197 
richard.e.forte@uscg.mil  

Gallagher, Mike Immediate Response Spill Tech 101 Anchorage Way 
Freeport, NY 11520 

516-867-1557 
mikegallagher37@verizon.net 

Garton, John NJDOL PEOSH PO Box 386 
Trenton, NJ  

609-743-2131 

Gomez, Karen NYSDEC 50 Circle Road, SUNY @ Stony 
Brook 
Stony Brook, NY 11790-2356 

631-444-0321 
karen.gomez@dec.ny.gov  

Hale, Kevin NYSDEC 625 Broadway 
Albany, NY 12233 

518-281-7347 
Kevin.Hale@dec.ny.gov  

Heintzelman, COL Scott DCO, FEMA Region 2 26 Federal Plaza 
New York, NY 10278 

210-295-5210 
Scott.W.Heintzelman.mil@mail.mil  

Jagannathan, Krishna NJ Dept of Labor/NJ PEOSH 1 John Fitch Plaza 
PO Box 853 
Trenton, NJ 08625 

609-508-6765 
krishna.jagannathan@dol.nj.gov  

Jaskot, LT John USCG Sector Delaware Bay 1 Washington Ave. 
Philadelphia, PA 19147 

John.R.Jaskot@uscg.mil  

Jones, Patricia DOL-OSHA 1030 St. Georges Ave, Suite 205 
Avenel, NJ 07001 

732-750-3270 
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Kaelin, Larry EPA OEM CBRN CMAD 2890 Woodbridge Ave 
Edison, NJ 08837 

732-321-6625 
kaelin.lawrence@epa.gov  

Kaplan, Steve DOL-OSHA 201 Varick Street, Room 670 
New York, NY 10014 

212-337-2378 
kaplan.steve@dol.gov  

Keen, Don DHS  donald.Keen@hq.dhs.gov  
Klarmann, Chris USCG Sector NY 219 Van Duzer Street 

Staten Island, NY 10301 
504-377-5881 
Christopher.R.Klarmann@uscg.mil  

Klein, Soo Sunoco Logistics 1240 Crown Point Road 
Westville, NJ 08093 

609-682-0698 
srklein@sunocologistics.com  

Kodama, Doug EPA 2890 Woodbridge Ave. 
Edison, NJ 08837-3679 

732-906-6905  
kodama.doug@epa.gov 

Kolwaite, Kyle O’Brien & Gere 333 W. Washington St. 
Syracuse, NY 

315-956-6427 

Mangoni, TJ USCG D9  216-902-6053 
Anthony.J.Mangoni@uscg.mil  

Mans, Debbie NY/NJ Riverkeeper 52 West Front Street 
Keyport, NJ 07735 

732-888-9870 
debbie@nynjbaykeeper.org  

Mergenthaler, David USCG Sector Buffalo 1 Fuhrmann Blvd. 
Buffalo, NY 14203 

David.L.Mergenthaler@uscg.mil  

Miller, Jonas USCG Sector Delaware Bay 1 Washington Ave. 
Philadelphia, PA 19147 

Jonas.P.Miller@uscg.mil  

Miller, SFC Christopher R. DCE Region 2, NJ SEPLO USAR 7 Dickinson Lane 
Morganville, NJ 07751 

732-947-2138 
christopher.r.miller52.civ@mail.mil  

Mosher, Eric EPA Region 2 2890 Woodbridge Ave. 
Edison, NJ 08837-3679 

732-321-4368 
mosher.eric@epa.gov  

Murphy, Andre USCG Sector Delaware Bay 1 Washington Ave. 
Philadelphia, PA 19147 

Andre.C.Murphy@uscg.mil  

Murphy, CDR Brian USCG Sector New York 212 Coast Guard Drive 
Staten Island, NY 10305 

347-682-0542 
brian.j.murphy@uscg.mil  

Murray, Anthony US DOT/PHMSA 
Office of Hazardous Materials Safety 
 

820 Bear Tavern Road, Suite 306 
West Trenton, NJ 08628 

609-989-2181 
609-989-2277 (fax) 
anthony.murray@dot.gov 
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Ouedraogo, Idy US EPA Region 2 2890 Woodbridge Ave. 
Edison, NJ 08837 

732-321-4362 
ouedraogo.idrissa@epa.gov  

Pacicca, Mark Miller Environmental Group, Inc. 169 Stone Castle Road 
Rock Tavern, NY 12575 

845-629-0316 
mpacicca@millerenv.com  

Parker, Seth USCG Sector New York 212 Coast Guard Drive 
Staten Island, NY 10305 

347-203-1972 
Joseph.B.Parker@uscg.mil  

Petty, Joel US EPA Region 2 2890 Woodbridge Ave. 
Edison, NJ 08837 

732-321-4388 
petty.joel@epa.gov  

Poland, Amanda USCG 212 Coast Guard Drive 
Staten Island, NY 10305 

amanda.e.poland@uscg.mil  

Pollack, Greg FEMA Region 2 Building C54, NWS Earle 
Colts Neck, NJ 07722 

571-488-7516 
Gregory.Pollack@fema.dhs.gov  

Quinn, James NYS DEC 625 Broadway 
Albany, NY 12233 

James.Quinn@dec.ny.gov  

Quinn, Jim NYSDEC – DER 625 Broadway 
Albany, NY 

518-402-9706 
james.quinn@dec.ny.gov  

Ries, Lindsay National Park Service  631-687-4768 
lindsay_ries@nps.gov  

Rivera, Luis ATSDR 2890 Woodbridge Ave. 
Edison, NJ 08837 

732-906-6933 
lqx8@cdc.gov  

Rogers, Joshua USCG 427 USS Connecticut Ct. 
Staten Island, NY 10305 

joshua.g.rogers@uscg.mil  

Rosiu, Cornell USCG 1st District 408 Atlantic Ave. 
Boston, MA 02110 

617-406-9011 
Cornell.J.Rosiu@uscg.mil  

Rubini, Jeff USCG  510-332-3135 
Ryan, Mike USCG Sector New York 212 Coast Guard Drive 

Staten Island, NY 10305 
718-354-2124 
mike.ryan@uscg.mil  

Saunders, Kevin USCG Sector New York 212 Coast Guard Drive 
Staten Island, NY 10305 

718-612-2341 
kevin.b.saunders@uscg.mil  

Schrader, Rob Gallagher Marine 200 Parkway 
Mt. Laurel, NJ 

856-642-2091 
Rschrader@chgms.com  

mailto:ouedraogo.idrissa@epa.gov
mailto:mpacicca@millerenv.com
mailto:Joseph.B.Parker@uscg.mil
mailto:petty.joel@epa.gov
mailto:amanda.e.poland@uscg.mil
mailto:Gregory.Pollack@fema.dhs.gov
mailto:James.Quinn@dec.ny.gov
mailto:james.quinn@dec.ny.gov
mailto:lindsay_ries@nps.gov
mailto:lqx8@cdc.gov
mailto:joshua.g.rogers@uscg.mil
mailto:Cornell.J.Rosiu@uscg.mil
mailto:mike.ryan@uscg.mil
mailto:kevin.b.saunders@uscg.mil
mailto:Rschrader@chgms.com


NEW YORK/NEW JERSEY REGIONAL RESPONSE TEAM MEETING ATTENDEES 
Edison, NJ; October 12-13, 2016 

 

NAME 
 

ORGANIZATION MAILING ADDRESS  PHONE/FAX/E-MAIL 

Schultz, Bill Raritan Riverkeeper PO Box 244 
Keasbey, NJ 08832 

732-442-6313 
raritan.riverkeeper@verizon.net  

Singhvi, Raj EPA/ERT 2890 Woodbridge Ave. 
Edison, NJ 08837-3679 

732-321-6761 
singhvi.raj@epa.gov  

Smith, Scott Opflex Environmental Technologies 12 New Street 
St. Johnsville, NY 13452 

508-776-2995 
ssmith@opflex.com  

Steinfeld, Mike MSRC 120 Fieldcrest Ave. 
Edison, NJ 08837 

732-346-2475 
Steinfeld@msrc.org  

Swift, John MSRC 120 Fieldcrest Ave. 
Edison, NJ 08837 

703-326-5645 
swift@msrc.org  

Touw, Steve EPA Region 2 2890 Woodbridge Ave. 
Edison, NJ 08837 

732-906-6900 
732-321-4425 (fax)  
touw.steve@epa.gov 

Tucci, CAPT Andrew USCG Sector Long Island Sound 120 Woodward Ave. 
New Haven, CT 06512 

Andrew.E.Tucci@uscg.mil  

Van Dyke, Keith DOI OHMSETT  732-866-7282 
kvandyke@ohmsettnj.com  

Vought, Jeffrey NYSDEC Region 2 47-40 21st Street 
Long Island City, NY 11101 

718-482-6389 
Jeffrey.vought@dec.ny.gov  

Walsh, Ken Miller Environmental Group 1300 Shames Drive 
Westbury, NY 11590 

516-876-7940 
kwalsh@millerenv.com  

Wardwell, Todd USCG Sector Philadelphia 1 Washington Ave. 
Philadelphia, PA 19147 

todd.m.wardwell@uscg.mil  

Zarack, Hillary USCG MSD Coram 2045-2 Route 112 
Coram, NY 11727 

hillary.m.zarack@uscg.mil  
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